Authorised Importer and Master Distributor
HL80 Series LED High Mast Light
• High thermal conductivity aluminum extrusion molding heat sink, improve LED service life.
• Well-designed heat flow channels keep the luminaire excellent heat dissipation performance.
• Equipped with waterproof and breathable valve to balance the temperature and pressure
inside and outside the lamp to protect the LED light source device.
• A variety of beam patterns / optical light distribution are available for more lighting options.
• Clear and visible illumination angle adjustment, suitable for lighting in a variety of different

800  :     400W
1000: 10000W
C :  5700K
N :  4000K
W:  2700K
M:  30°
W:  60°
R :  20°x100°
1:  Lead wire 2m
A:  Bracket (U type / 6mm/hole spacing 90~150mm & 240~300mm/high 240mm)
B:  Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/high 257mm)
C:  Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/width 80mm)
Code Part No.
Description
Voltage Power Color Temperature Beam Angle Wire Method Mounting
1000521_007 HL80-A400CM1A 100-240V AC 400W 5700K 30° Lead wire 2m Bracket (U type / 6mm/hole spacing 90~150mm & 240~300mm/high 240mm)
1000521_008 HL80-A400CW1A 100-240V AC 400W 5700K 60° Lead wire 2m Bracket (U type / 6mm/hole spacing 90~150mm & 240~300mm/high 240mm)
1000521_009 HL80-A400CR1A 100-240V AC 400W 5700K 20°×100° Lead wire 2m Bracket (U type / 6mm/hole spacing 90~150mm & 240~300mm/high 240mm)
1000521_015 HL80-A600CM1B 100-240V AC 600W 5700K 30° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/high 257mm)
1000521_016 HL80-A600CW1B 100-240V AC 600W 5700K 60° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/high 257mm)
1000521_017 HL80-A600CR1B 100-240V AC 600W 5700K 20°×100° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/high 257mm)
1000521_023 HL80-A800CM1C 100-240V AC 800W 5700K 30° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/width 80mm)
1000521_024 HL80-A800CW1C 100-240V AC 800W 5700K 60° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/width 80mm)
1000521_025 HL80-A800CR1C 100-240V AC 800W 5700K 20°×100° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/width 80mm)
1000521_031 HL80-A1000CM1C 100-240V AC 1000W 5700K 30° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/width 80mm)
1000521_032 HL80-A1000CW1C 100-240V AC 1000W 5700K 60° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/width 80mm)
1000521_033 HL80-A1000CR1C 100-240V AC 1000W 5700K 20°×100° Lead wire 2m Bracket (stretch out / 6mm/hole spacing 80~180mm/width 80mm)
Mounting Dimensions
Unit: mm